Recurrent Balances 960,279 1851299.34175 82,600

Wage 814,008 82,600 -73,140,792%

Non Wage 146,270 0 -30,442,045%

Development Balances 0

Domestic Development 0 -5,773,580%

External Financing 0 -5,629,875%

Total Unspent 82,600 -86,807,569%

The Department of Health received a total grant of One Billion Ninety-two Million Four hundred thirty-six thousand Nine Hundred fifty shillings
(1,092,436,950) only, of which Conditional grant wage was Ugx 814,008,275. Sector Conditional Grant (Non-Wage) was ugx 145,862,596 and
external Financing was Ugx 2,240,426.

Reasons for unspent balances on the bank account

The total sum of Uganda shillings 82,832,833 was not spent.